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($15 PUB CLASSICS)

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL a= CLASSIC BEEF BURGER

CHIPS OR MASH, GARDEN SALAD, CHOICE OF SAUCE LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES, ONION, CHEESE,
MAKE IT A PARMI +$5 AMERICAN MUSTARD, KETCHUP

NAPOLI SAUCE, HAM, MOZZARELLA 250G GRAINGE RUMP ¢ &«

FISH N CHIPS oo CHIPS OR MASH, GARDEN SALAD, CHOICE OF SAUCE
BALTER XPA BATTERED HOKI, CHIPS, GARDEN SALAD, LEMON, FALAFEL BURGER we

TARTARE SAUCE LETTUCE, TOMATO, PINEAPPLE SALSA, SESAME AIOLI

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD oo
LETTUCE, BACON, CROUTONS, PARMESAN, EGG, CAESAR DRESSING

N S it

(SNACKS & SHARES) . ( MAINS ) .
GARLIC BREAD w 8 KARAAGE CHICKEN BURGER 6 C oo 23
BACON, LETTUCE, SLAW, CHEESE, CHILLI JAM, MAYO,
BOWL OF CHIPS waxs ixox 10 \MERICAN CHEESE, CHIPS
CHOICE OF SAUCE: GRAVY, AIOLI OR KETCHUP
POTATO WEDGES w( 14 STEAKSANDWICH o 24

RUMP STEAK, SPANISH ONION, SWISS CHEESE, TOMATO,

e OAK LETTUCE, BBQ AIOLI, CHIPS

BALINAVELE [FIED CRIRTLEN 060 16 SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA (o 26
PICKLED GINGER, KEWPIE MAYO OLIVES, CAPERS, GARLIC, ROASTED TOMATO SAUCE

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID 20 % 8 0 C oo, 18 HOT SMOKED SALMON SALAD osa> 23
SZECHUAN, LEMON, AloLI LETTUCE, ROCKET, ZUCCHINI, CHERRY TOMATOES, PICKLED CABBAGE,
MEZZE PLATE s i e 15 GREEN GODDESS DRESSING

HUMMUS, ARTICHOKES, OLIVES, ROAST CAPSICUM, REMOVE THE SALMON 4 ¢ .18
SWEET ONION, PITA BANGERS & MASH 22
POPCORN CAULIFLOWER #ia>¢( 16 CUMBERLAND PORK SAUSAGE, MASH, PEAS,

BUFFALO AIOLI CARAMELISED ONION GRAVY

GRILLED PORK SKEWERS & 20 CRISPY SKIN BARRAMUNDI o ¢ 32
PICKLED SLAW, PITA, LEMON HERB MASH, SILVERBEET, CAPER, LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

FISH TACO (SINGLE) o4 o ( 7
SLAW, PINEAPPLE SALSA, TARTARE

W Vegetarian @ Vegan ¥ Gluten Free @ Dairy Free % Contains Nuts 2 Contains Seafood @ Local Seafood @ Imported Seafood
© (ontains Sesame ¥ Contains Soy Products @ Contains Egg Products ( Hot/Spicy * Option

All care is taken when catering for special requirements; however, please note that our kitchen handles nuts, seafood, sesame seeds, wheat flour, fungi, eggs and dairy products. Requests will be catered for to the best of our
ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner. Please note that public holiday, weekend and late night surcharges may apply.
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* %\ EVERY DAY: LUNCH 12PM-3PM | DINNER 5PM-9PM /’g *
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SPARKLING

MORGAN’S BAY SPARKLING CUVEE 8.5
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

SQUEALING PIG PROSECCO
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

DAL ZOTTO PUCINO PROSECCO
CENTRAL VICTORIA

SEPPELT SALINGER VINTAGE
VICTORIA

SMALL LARGE

10.5

WHITES

MORGAN’S BAY SEMILLON
SAUVIGNON BLANC 8.5
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

821 SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

CLOUD ST CHARDONNAY
VICTORIA

LITTLE BERRY PINOT GRIGIO
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

DEAD MAN WALKING RIESLING
CLARE VALLEY, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

PENFOLDS MAX’S CHARDONNAY
ADELAIDE HILLS, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

ST HUBERT’S CHARDONNAY
YARRA VALLEY, VICTORIA

COLDSTREAM HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC
YARRA VALLEY, NEW SOUTH WALES

13.5
10.5 15.5
10.5 15.5
11.5 16.5
11.5 16.5

13.5 18.5

5), COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
SMIRNOFF VODKA, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO COFFEE, SIMPLE SYRUP

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
SMIRNOFF VODKA, GORDON’S GIN, PAMPERO BLANCO, TRIPLE SEC,
LEMON, COLA

MARGARITA
CASAMIGOS BLANCO TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME

LYCHEE MARTINI
KETEL ONE CITROEN VODKA, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, LIME, SIMPLE SYRUP

BOTTLE

38

47

57

77

38

48

48

53

53

67

78

87

20

21

20

20

R 0 S E SMALL LARGE BOTTLE
SQUEALING PIG ROSE 10.5 15.5 47
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

REVERIE 11.5 16.5 52
PAYS D’OC, FRANCE

PEPPERJACK GRENACHE ROSE 77
BAROSSA VALLEY, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

REDS

MORGAN’S BAY CABERNET MERLOT 8.5 13.5 38
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

HESKETH “TWIST OF FATE”

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 10.5 15.5 47
LIMESTONE COAST, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

CLOUD ST PINOT NOIR 10.5 15.5 47
VICTORIA

SEPPELT THE GREAT ENTERTAINER

SHIRAZ 11.5 16.5 52
VICTORIA

PENFOLDS MAX’S CABERNET

SHIRAZ 13.5 18.5 67
BAROSSA VALLEY, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

PEPPERJACK MALBEC 78
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

SALTRAM MAMRE BROOK SHIRAZ 87

BAROSSA VALLEY, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

AMARETTO SOUR 20
DISARONNO, LEMON, SIMPLE SYRUP

NEGRONI 20
TANQUERAY GIN, CINZANO ROSSO, CAMPARI

OLD FASHIONED 21

MAKER’S MARK BOURBON, ORANGE BITTERS, SUGAR

gy

=N

DRINK RESPONSIBLY
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